
 
 

 
 

2022 Fraternity Presidents 
 

 

Fraternity President E-Mail 

Alpha Epsilon Pi Ethan Sorkin ethan.sorkin@uga.edu 

Alpha Gamma Rho Colin Davis agrpresuga@gmail.com 

Alpha Tau Omega Drew Beal abealjr@gmail.com 

Beta Theta Pi Hunter Rutledge Hunter.rutledge20@gmail.com 

Beta Upsilon Chi Calvin Koslowsky Ugabyx@gmail.com 

Chi Phi Joe Strickland Strickland.c.joseph@gmail.com 

Chi Psi Jack McGraw Jmm68510@uga.edu 

Delta Kappa Epsilon Dilyn Zertuche d.zertuche@uga.edu 

Delta Sigma Phi Parker Foles parkerdfoles@gmail.com 

Delta Tau Delta Will Scarborough williamcscarboroughv@gmail.com 

Kappa Alpha Order Ford Morgan ford.morgan22@gmail.com 

Kappa Sigma Dylan Poulsen Dpoulsen8@outlook.com 

Phi Delta Theta Reed Stout Reedstout1227@gmail.com 

Phi Gamma Delta Chance Lacey Bclacey@gmail.com 

Phi Kappa Psi James Avery jamesphipsi@gmail.com 

Phi Kappa Tau Avery Lawski pktbetaxi.pres@gmail.com 

Phi Kappa Theta Jay Reece jfr42406@uga.edu 

Pi Kappa Alpha Arham Shah georgiapikepresident@gmail.com 

Pi Kappa Phi Jack Malandra pikapp1914@gmail.com 

Sigma Alpha Epsilon Jonathan Siegel Jbs16896@uga.edu 

Sigma Chi Cooper Heath cooper.heath.atl@gmail.com 

Sigma Nu Walker Clark muchaptercommander@gmail.com 

Sigma Phi Epsilon Lynes McKinney lynesmckinney@gmail.com 

Sigma Pi Jack Kerdasha ugasigmapipresident@gmail.com 

Tau Epsilon Phi Grant Chernau grantchernau@gmail.com 

Theta Chi Andrew Ferrar presthetachiuga@gmail.com 
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2022 Sorority Presidents 
 
 
 

Sorority President E-Mail 

Alpha Chi Omega Gracie Oney-Hansen graceoney20@gmail.com 

Alpha Delta Pi Sally Osteen Adpiugapresident@gmail.com 

Alpha Gamma Delta Allie Semadeni Aks81625@uga.edu 

Alpha Omicron Pi Anna Catherine Ulm aoiilambdasigma@gmail.com 

Alpha Phi Megan Silverman ugaalphaphipresident@gmail.com 

Chi Omega Meredith Eidson meredithe29@gmail.com 

Delta Delta Delta Caden Cutshall ugadddpresident@gmail.com 

Delta Gamma Lauren Hutto deltagammapresidentdi@gmail.com 

Delta Phi Epsilon Caroline Leggett ugadphiepresident@gmail.com 

Delta Zeta Emma Hopkins dzzppresident1902@gmail.com 

Gamma Phi Beta Maddie Hamas ugagpbpresident@gmail.com 

Kappa Alpha Theta Shelbi Cobb Ugakatceo@gmail.com 

Kappa Delta Reagan Donahue reagandonahue4@gmail.com 

Kappa Kappa Gamma Ava Jahant ugakkgpres@gmail.com 

Phi Mu Elizabeth Cochran elizabeth.cochran813@gmail.com 

Pi Beta Phi Bella Galdabini gaachpr@gmail.com 

Sigma Delta Tau Jordan Ross jordanross330@gmail.com 

Sigma Kappa Anna Wiggins ugasigmakappapresident@gmail.com 

Zeta Tau Alpha Lauren Murphy president.uga.zta@gmail.com 
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2022 Fraternity/Sorority Presidents 
 

 
 

Fraternity/ Sorority 
 

President 
 

E-Mail 

 
Alpha Kappa Delta Phi Sorority, Inc. 

 
Hannah Robinson 

 
ugaakdphi.president@gmail.com 

 
Alpha Sigma Rho Sorority, Inc. 

 
Anna Zheng 

 
az87346@uga.edu 

 
Delta Epsilon Psi Fraternity, Inc. 

 
Pranay Patel 

 
php35198@uga.edu 

 
Delta Phi Lambda Sorority, Inc. 

 
Livia Epnett 

 
lbe13590@uga.edu 

 
Delta Phi Omega Sorority, Inc. 

 
Nandini Bagdi 

 
nb81388@uga.edu 

 
Lambda Phi Epsilon Fraternity, Inc. 

 
Lloyd Phinney 

 
ljp30713@uga.edu 

 
Lambda Theta Alpha Latin Sorority, Inc. 

 
Manuela Perdomo 

 
mp29633@uga.edu 

 
Lambda Theta Phi Latin Fraternity, Inc. 

 
Daniel Ramirez 

 
dj.fallen2000@uga.edu 

 
Lambda Upsilon Lambda Fraternity, Inc. 

 
Richard Ramos 

 
richard.ramos@uga.edu 

 
Sigma Beta Rho Fraternity, Inc. 

 
Dev Ghandi 

 
dev.ghandi@uga.edu 

 
Sigma Lambda Upsilon Sorority, Inc. 

 
Viviana Ojeda 

 
vo15589@uga.edu 

 
Sigma Sigma Rho Sorority, Inc. 

 
Nandini Patel 

 
nvp03285@uga.edu 

 
Theta Nu Xi Sorority, Inc. 

 
Tamara English 

 
tamara.english@uga.edu 

 
Xi Kappa Fraternity, Inc. 

 
Michael Tilaka 

 
mdt53229@uga.edu 
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2022 Fraternity/Sorority Presidents 
 
 
 
 

 
Fraternity/Sorority 

 
President 

 
E-Mail 

 
Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. 

 
Haley McMillan 

 
hm53133@uga.edu 

 
Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. 

 
McKinley Kemp 

 
mnk92969@uga.edu 

 
Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. 

 
Khiari Ridley 

 
kar49159@uga.edu 

 
Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc. 

 
Ronald Adams 

 
ronald.adams@uga.edu 

 
Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity, Inc. 

 
Ben-Alpha Eno 

 
be86417@uga.edu 

 
Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc 

 
Anaya Mark 

 
aam61945@uga.edu 
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